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Date Day Subject (Venue)
19/2/2021 Fri ---
22/2/2021 Mon ---
23/2/2021 Tue M2* (Rm 2)
Maths 4A (Rm 19)
24/2/2021 Wed Maths 4B (Rm 20)
Maths 4C (Rm 21)
Maths 4D (Rm 22)
25/2/2021 Thu H3Z (Hall)
26/2/2021 Fri ---
Chem (Chem Lab)
Econ/&&E (Rm2)
Geog/H# ¥ (Geog Rm)
1/3/2021 Mon 5 (Rm 4)
HBEEIT (VARmM)
ICT (MMLC)
2/3/2021 Tue M2* (Rm 2)
Bio/4%7 (Bio Lab)
BAFS (Rm 2)
3/3/2021 Wed PFEGRT (Rm 3)
Rt 4AB(Rm 5) 4CD(Rm 6)
Physics (Phy Lab)
4/3/2021 Thu Eng (Hall)
5/3/2021 Fri
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Date Day Subject (Venue)
Chem (Chem Lab)
Econ/&# (Rm 4)
Geog/#i¥ (Geog Rm)
H15 (Rm 6)
FRBBET (VARmM)
ICT (Zoom)
22/2/2021 Mon

23/2/2021 Tue M2* (Rm 12)

4% (Bio Lab)
BAFS (Rm 2)
24/2/2021 Wed | &M (Rm1l)
FE5E 5AB(Rm 8) 5CD(Rm 9)
Physics (Phy Lab)
25/2/2021 Thu Bio (Bio Lab)
26/2/2021 Fri

Maths 5A (Rm 19)
1/3/2021 Mon Maths 5B (Rm 20)
Maths 5C (Rm 21)
2/3/2021 Tue M2* (Rm 12)
3/3/2021 Wed Eng (Hall)
4/3/2021 Thu Maths 5D (Rm 2)
5/3/2021 Fri H3Z (Hall)

19/2/2021 Fri

fhst -
1. M2*Jy Maths M2 #RREERE - HAPTATEH AR 1K -
2. TEFARGRIRFE] y 3:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m. > ME(EFIFE H EHAHERERE P AE
T2 S R g o AHRERHEZETE SR A -
3. SEIFIEEMHERIR ILEIRERT - DUMERITHEITIEBNIN S -



